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American Conference

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AFC 1 - Kmita 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 2017.09 1580.27 2525.79

AFC 2 - BILLS 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 2108.53 1800.69 2589.31

AFC 3 - DOC Schwizz 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2012.56 1578.38 2532.03

AFC 4 - Victorious Secret 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1971.07 1656.97 2486.07

AFC 5 - NoFlyZone5280 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1698.76 1620.21 2074.37

AFC 6 - Big Smo 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1905.17 1714.47 2404.75

AFC L4 - Blue Moose 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1577.07 1803.50 1971.10

AFC L3 - Hakuna Ma-Ngata 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1651.18 2012.54 2016.25

AFC L2 - Kyle's team 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1164.07 1798.86 1375.37

AFC L1 - Jamo's team 1 13 0 0.071 1-13 1-13 1225.36 1764.97 1470.63

Total Points
AFC 2 - BILLS 2589.31

AFC 3 - DOC Schwizz 2532.03

AFC 1 - Kmita 2525.79

AFC 4 - Victorious Secret 2486.07

AFC 6 - Big Smo 2404.75

AFC 5 - NoFlyZone5280 2074.37

AFC L3 - Hakuna Ma-Ngata 2016.25

AFC L4 - Blue Moose 1971.10

AFC L1 - Jamo's team 1470.63

AFC L2 - Kyle's team 1375.37
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National Conference

Mountain Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

NFC 1 - NFL PrimeTime 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2095.44 1804.42 2694.96

NFC 2 - Phylis' Ass Ertz 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2062.43 2083.49 2535.91

NFC 3 - Jameis' Crab Shack 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2027.38 1788.90 2445.42

NFC 4 - Dix'n Cider 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1987.43 1792.16 2516.94

NFC 5 - Getcha Gloves 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1754.83 1922.76 2189.21

NFC 6 - Applehood 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1854.71 1762.48 2350.19

NFC L4 - Let's Go Brandon! 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1878.30 1908.55 2362.73

NFC L3 - Pat McGroin 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1737.91 1924.20 2099.90

NFC L2 - WAM BAM MICHAEL SAM 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1810.30 1940.92 2211.84

NFC L1 - Touchdown My Pants!!! 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1716.99 1997.84 2055.07

Total Points
NFC 1 - NFL PrimeTime 2694.96

NFC 2 - Phylis' Ass Ertz 2535.91

NFC 4 - Dix'n Cider 2516.94

NFC 3 - Jameis' Crab Shack 2445.42

NFC L4 - Let's Go Brandon! 2362.73

NFC 6 - Applehood 2350.19

NFC L2 - WAM BAM MICHAEL SAM 2211.84

NFC 5 - Getcha Gloves 2189.21

NFC L3 - Pat McGroin 2099.90

NFC L1 - Touchdown My Pants!!! 2055.07
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